
 

 

9200 GLENOAKS BLVD 
SUN VALLEY, CALIF 91352 
1.888.742.5234  
www.disposal.com 

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 
MONDAY – THURSDAY, 7:00AM  - 5:30PM
1.800.993.5844 

 
 

La Crescenta - Montrose Franchise Service Map 

AREA COLLECTION  DAY 
DÍA DE COLECCIÓN 

1A 
1B 

MONDAY 
LUNES 

2 TUESDAY 
MARTES 

3 WEDNESDAY 
MIÉRCOLES 

4 THURSDAY 
JUEVES 

5 FRIDAY 
VIERNES 

AREA STREET SWEEPING 
BARREDORA DE CALLE 

1A TUESDAY / MARTES 
(NORTH OF FOOTHILL) 

1B WEDNESDAY / MIÉRCOLES 
(SOUTH OF FOOTHILL) 

2 WEDNESDAY 
MIÉRCOLES 

3 FRIDAY 
VIERNES 

4 TUESDAY 
MARTES 

5 TUESDAY 
MARTES 

1A

2 

3

4 

5 

1B

2


